
Meet Results Page: 12011 Level 6 State Championships

Level 6 - Ch A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 11/5/2011Oroville Gymnastics Academy
Heidi Wensel
1875 Feather River Blvd.
Oroville, CA 95965
(530) 533-1043
11/5/2011 - 11/6/2011

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Taylor Russon6248
San Mateo

9.550 9.500 9.5259.400 37.975
1 1 2 1 1

1

Courtney Blackson6055
Byers Elk Grove

9.450 9.300 9.5008.975 37.225
2 3 8 2 2

2

Natalia English6103
Champions

8.950 9.150 9.3009.475 36.875
6 7 1 5 3

3

Sameerah Evans6121
Dream Xtreme

9.025 9.175 9.4509.100 36.750
3T 5T 6 3 4

4

Michelle Wang6203
Pacific West

8.675 9.275 8.8509.300 36.100
11T 4 3 12 5

5

Camille Mantoani6230
Redwood Empire

8.800 9.175 8.9009.125 36.000
7 5T 5 11 6

6

Madelyn Williams6101
Champion

8.700 9.325 9.2258.600 35.850
10 2 12 6 7

7

Giana Locke6122
Dream Xtreme

9.025 8.600 9.1508.875 35.650
3T 10 9 7T 8

8

Nicole Zera6283
West Valley

8.750 8.325 9.1509.025 35.250
9 11 7 7T 9

9

Leila Walton6193
North Bay

8.675 9.000 9.3258.050 35.050
11T 8 14 4 10

10

Chloe Rodriguez6110
Clovis

9.000 8.075 9.0008.700 34.775
5 13 11 9T 11

11

Sumi Cameron6167
Head Over Heels

8.775 8.800 8.7508.350 34.675
8 9 13 14 12

12

Shannon Zwick6124
Dream Xtreme

8.225 8.000 9.0009.150 34.375
17 14 4 9T 13

13

Josalynn Gifford6198
Oroville

8.425 7.000 8.8008.725 32.950
14 15 10 13 14

14

Mya Wilson6125
East Bay

8.450 8.150 8.7007.250 32.550
13 12 15 15 15

15

Chelsea Lott6069
Byers Roseville

8.250 6.725 8.5506.650 30.175
15T 16 17 16 16

16

Valerie Mostajo6192
North Bay

8.250 6.400 8.5256.875 30.050
15T 17 16 17 17

17
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Level 6 - Ch B
Judge's Signatures
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11/5/2011 - 11/6/2011

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julia Atayan6002
Airborne

9.325 9.050 9.3509.525 37.250
4 3T 1T 3 1

1

Kaitlyn Lyle6016
Airborne

9.375 8.850 9.3759.425 37.025

1T 6 4 2 2
2

Amy Noda6133
Edge

8.975 8.950 9.4259.525 36.875
8 5 1T 1 3

3

Kaylee Witana6280
West Valley

9.375 8.600 9.1009.250 36.325

1T 12 6 5T 4T
4T

Annika Coleman6102
Champions

8.650 9.250 9.0509.375 36.325
14 1 5 8 4T

4T

Marisa Laird6246
San Mateo

8.225 9.225 8.9759.500 35.925
17 2 3 10 6

6

Blake Gozashti6227
Redwood Empire

9.175 9.050 9.2258.400 35.850
5T 3T 14 4 7

7

Kira Lim6228
Redwood Empire

9.075 8.500 9.1009.125 35.800
7 14T 8 5T 8

8

Sienna Cardiel6056
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 8.750 8.9008.925 35.475
10 7 9 14T 9

9

Alexa Crisostomo6006
Airborne

8.725 8.650 8.8008.900 35.075
12 8 10 17 10

10

Jordan Norrie6222
Redwood Coast

8.625 8.200 8.9259.200 34.950
15 18 7 11T 11T

11T

Jasmine Saucelo6275
West Coast

8.675 8.500 8.9008.875 34.950
13 14T 11 14T 11T

11T

Natasha Tehrani6041
Bay Aerials

8.950 8.625 9.0758.250 34.900
9 9T 16 7 13

13

Sara Ling6272
West Coast

9.175 7.900 9.0008.750 34.825
5T 19 12 9 14

14

Tori Wang6048
Bay Island

9.375 7.650 8.9008.350 34.275

1T 20 15 14T 15
15

Whitney Swafford6157
Gymnastics Zone

8.575 8.625 8.9257.700 33.825
16 9T 18 11T 16

16

Abby Carpenter6158
Gymtowne

8.775 8.625 8.6007.625 33.625
11 9T 19 18 17

17

Kaylie Barrera6224
Redwood Empire

8.200 8.250 8.4008.550 33.400
18 17 13 20 18

18

Alexandra Peterson6123
Dream Xtreme

7.975 8.575 8.9257.800 33.275
20 13 17 11T 19

19

Anya Green6143
GymStars - Stockton

8.175 8.450 8.5757.000 32.200
19 16 20 19 20

20
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Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Naomi Chin6079
CGA

9.500 9.625 9.4009.300 37.825
1 1 2T 2 1

1

Samantha Fredrickson6129
Edge

9.350 9.300 9.2009.300 37.150
2 2 2T 5T 2

2

Maya Green6010
Airborne

9.300 8.900 9.5509.025 36.775
3 6 5T 1 3

3

Alessandra Brovedani6166
Head Over Heels

8.875 9.275 9.2009.375 36.725
6T 3 1 5T 4

4

Briana Medvecki6070
Byers Roseville

8.950 9.025 9.0509.025 36.050
5 4 5T 9 5

5

Tiffany Zheng6104
Champions

8.650 8.650 9.2009.175 35.675
12 9T 4 5T 6

6

Maahiya Atluri6268
Twisters

8.625 8.850 9.0008.625 35.100
13 7 8 10 7

7

Chloe Wong6281
West Valley

8.875 8.175 8.9259.025 35.000
6T 17 5T 11 8

8

Sofia Doyle6195
Novato

8.825 9.000 9.2507.650 34.725
9 5 17 4 9T

9T

Mallory Elick6073
CCGI

8.600 8.400 9.1758.550 34.725
14T 13 9 8 9T

9T

Victoria Valiton6097
Cal Sports

8.600 8.750 8.8008.200 34.350
14T 8 13 12 11

11

Chloe Bockstahler6258
Technique

9.150 8.425 8.6508.100 34.325
4 11T 14 16 12

12

Amelia Guevara6169
Head Over Heels

8.800 8.650 9.3007.525 34.275
10 9T 18 3 13

13

Mikaela Carlson6033
Athletic Horizons

8.850 8.075 8.7008.400 34.025
8 18 12 14T 14

14

Karolina Perkins6119
Davis Diamonds

8.375 8.375 8.7508.425 33.925
16 14 11 13 15

15

Taylor Robinson6189
Miyagi

8.750 8.325 8.7007.950 33.725
11 16 16 14T 16

16

Danea Palmer6095
Cal Sports

7.975 8.425 8.4008.450 33.250
18 11T 10 18 17

17

Adele Dumars6151
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.050 8.350 8.4258.000 32.825
17 15 15 17 18

18


